Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

Ordem dos Engenheiros XV KTS 201

.

Grupo A Euroindy 0,900 Km . . .
Treinos 18-05-2013 16:37. . . .
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 49.961 +1.300 16:42:23.646 6 49.265 +0.428  16:45:05.547
(45) José Amaral 4 49.365 +0.704 16:43:13.011 7 48.837 - 16:45:54.384
1 56.626 +8.258 16:40:54.147 5 49.331 +0.670 16:44:02.342 8 48.891 +0.054  16:46:43.275
2 49.854 +1.486 16:41:44.001 6 49.359 +0.698 16:44:51.701 9 48.917 +0.080 16:47:32.192
3 49.845 +1.477 16:42:33.846 7 49.004 +0.343 16:45:40.705 10 49.596 +0.759 16:48:21.788
4 58.738 +10.370 16:43:32.584 8 49.037 +0.376 16:46:29.742 11 52,011 +3.174 16:49:13.799
5 49.036 +0.668 16:44:21.620 9 49.887 +1.226  16:47:19.629 12 48.864 +0.027  16:50:02.663
6 48.862 +0.494 16:45:10.482 10 49.233 +0.572 16:48:08.862
7 48.715 +0.347 16:45:59.197 11 49.067 +0.406 16:48:57.929 (39) José Mendes
8 48.691 +0.323 16:46:47.888 12 48.877 +0.216  16:49:46.806 1 52.173 3327 16:40:39.034
9 48.582 +0.214 16:47:36.470 13 48.661 - 16:50:35.467 2 50.455 +1.609 16:41:29.489
10 49.335 +0.967 16:48:25.805 3 49.686 +0.840 16:42:19.175
11 48.775 +0.407 16:49:14.580 (38) Pedro Neves 4 49,189 +0.343 16:43:08.364
12 48.368 - 16:50:02.948 1 55.713 +6.983 16:40:49.157 5 48.983 +0.137 16:43:57.347
2 52.148 +3.418  16:41:41.305 6 49.205 +0.359 16:44:46.552
(88) Jorge Silva 3 50.627 +1.897  16:42:31.932 7 49.089 +0.243 16:45:35.641
1 52.437 +3.847 16:40:46.694 4 50.051 +1.321 16:43:21.983 8 55.099 +6.253 16:46:30.740
2 50.380 +1.790 16:41:37.074 5 49.855 +1.125 16:44:11.838 9 53.301 +4.455 16:47:24.041
3 49.268 +0.678 16:42:26.342 6 49.386 +0.656  16:45:01.224 10 48.846 - 16:48:12.887
4 49.033 +0.443 16:43:15.375 7 50.049 +1.319 16:45:51.273 11 1:00.908 +12.062 16:49:13.795
5 48.769 +0.179 16:44:04.144 8 49.772 +1.042 16:46:41.045 12 51.185 +2.339 16:50:04.980
6 48.928 +0.338 16:44:53.072 9 49.731 +1.001 16:47:30.776
7 48.623 +0.033 16:45:41.695 10 49.750 +1.020 16:48:20.526 (20) Paulo Reis
8 48.654 +0.064 16:46:30.349 11 49.111 +0.381 16:49:09.637 1 52.257 +3.273 16:40:40.349
9 49.116 +0.526 16:47:19.465 12 48.730 - 16:49:58.367 2 50.221 +1.237  16:41:30.570
10 49.147 +0.557 16:48:08.612 3 49.345 +0.361 16:42:19.915
11 48.915 +0.325 16:48:57.527 (36) Jodo Domingues 4 49.289 +0.305 16:43:09.204
12 49.018 +0.428 16:49:46.545 1 53.581 +4.808  16:40:48.300 5 49.338 +0.354  16:43:58.542
13 48.590 - 16:50:35.135 2 50.145 +1.372 16:41:38.445 6 49.148 +0.164 16:44:47.690
3 49.746 +0.973 16:42:28.191 7 49.153 +0.169 16:45:36.843
(29) Jodo Antunes 4 49.207 +0.434 16:43:17.398 8 48.984 - 16:46:25.827
1 54.056 +5.449 16:40:50.394 5 48.992 +0.219 16:44:06.390 9 49.036 +0.052 16:47:14.863
2 59.278 +10.671 16:41:49.672 6 48.990 +0.217  16:44:55.380 10 49,089 +0.105 16:48:03.952
3 49.665 +1.058 16:42:39.337 7 49.178 +0.405 16:45:44.558 11 49.193 +0.209 16:48:53.145
4 49.232 +0.625 16:43:28.569 8 49.005 +0.232 16:46:33.563 12 49.091 +0.107  16:49:42.236
5 49.030 +0.423 16:44:17.599 9 49.035 +0.262 16:47:22.598 13 49,003 +0.019 16:50:31.239
6 50.387 +1.780 16:45:07.986 10 48.773 - 16:48:11.371
7 54.872 +6.265 16:46:02.858 11 48.925 +0.152 16:49:00.296 (31) Pedro Morais
8 48.935 +0.328 16:46:51.793 12 49.315 +0.542 16:49:49.611 1 55.617 +6.521 16:40:49.348
9 48.870 +0.263 16:47:40.663 2 53.220 +4.124  16:41:42.568
10 48.963 +0.356 16:48:29.626 (21) Paulo Marques 3 50.654 +1.558  16:42:33.222
11 49.003 +0.396 16:49:18.629 1 53.845 +5.017  16:40:38.609 4 54.434 +5.338 16:43:27.656
12 48.607 - 16:50:07.236 2 51.539 +2.711 16:41:30.148 5 49.105 +0.009 16:44:16.761
3 50.034 +1.206  16:42:20.182 6 49.956 +0.860 16:45:06.717
(33) Francisco Reis 4 49.688 +0.860 16:43:09.870 7 50.560 +1.464 16:45:57.277
1 51.922 +3.275 16:40:44.053 5 49.167 +0.339 16:43:59.037 8 49.232 +0.136  16:46:46.509
2 49.847 +1.200 16:41:33.900 6 49.163 +0.335 16:44:48.200 9~ 49.096 - 16:47:35.605
3 49,531 +0.884 16:42:23.431 7 48.828 - 16:45:37.028 10 50.950 +1.854  16:48:26.555
4 48.987 +0.340 16:43:12.418 8 49.317 +0.489 16:46:26.345 11 50.326 +1.230 16:49:16.881
5 51.613 +2.966 16:44:04.031 9 49.079 +0.251 16:47:15.424 12 49.872 +0.776 16:50:06.753
6 49.482 +0.835 16:44:53.513 10 49.040 +0.212 16:48:04.464
7 48.990 +0.343 16:45:42.503 11 48.923 +0.095 16:48:53.387 (27) Luis Caetano
8 49.270 +0.623 16:46:31.773 12 49.433 +0.605 16:49:42.820 1 53.374 +4.087 16:40:41.701
9 48.659 +0.012 16:47:20.432 13 49.030 +0.202 16:50:31.850 2 50.367 +1.080 16:41:32.068
10 48.647 - 16:48:09.079 3 49.437 +0.150 16:42:21.505
11 54.489 +5.842 16:49:03.568 (52) Gongalo Oliveira 4 50.306 +1.019 16:43:11.811
12 49.164 +0.517 16:49:52.732 1 56.256 +7.419 16:40:57.711 5 49.373 +0.086  16:44:01.184
2 50.279 +1.442 16:41:47.990 6 49.287 - 16:44:50.471
(28) Luis Abreu 3 49.882 +1.045 16:42:37.872 7 49,542 +0.255 16:45:40.013
1 52.779 +4.118 16:40:42.567 4 49.258 +0.421 16:43:27.130 8 49.338 +0.051 16:46:29.351
2 51.118 +2.457 16:41:33.685 5 49.152 +0.315 16:44:16.282 9 49.610 +0.323 16:47:18.961
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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 49.535 +0.248 16:48:08.496 1 53.285 +3.519 16:40:42.356
11 50.339 +1.052 16:48:58.835 2 51.720 +1.954 16:41:34.076
12 49.383 +0.096 16:49:48.218 3 51.170 +1.404 16:42:25.246
4 51.121 +1.355 16:43:16.367
(37) Paulo Neves 5 50.785 +1.019 16:44:07.152
1 52,948 +3.614 16:40:51.904 6 50.365 +0.599 16:44:57.517
2 51.077 +1.743 16:41:42.981 7 50.055 +0.289 16:45:47.572
3 50.447 +1.113 16:42:33.428 8 50.529 +0.763 16:46:38.101
4 50.057 +0.723 16:43:23.485 9 50.326 +0.560 16:47:28.427
5 49.721 +0.387 16:44:13.206 10 50.226 +0.460 16:48:18.653
6 49,989 +0.655 16:45:03.195 11 49.783 +0.017 16:49:08.436
7 49.584 +0.250 16:45:52.779 12 49.766 - 16:49:58.202
8 49.538 +0.204 16:46:42.317
9 49.334 - 16:47:31.651 (32) Rui Martins
10 49.541 +0.207 16:48:21.192 1 54.535 +4.683 16:40:47.112
11 50.005 +0.671 16:49:11.197 2 51.162 +1.310 16:41:38.274
12 49.598 +0.264 16:50:00.795 3 50.829 +0.977 16:42:29.103
4 50.470 +0.618 16:43:19.573
(63) Antonio Vericimo 5 50.525 +0.673 16:44:10.098
1 56.150 +6.804 16:40:48.768 6 50.468 +0.616 16:45:00.566
2 53.002 +3.656 16:41:41.770 7 50.164 +0.312 16:45:50.730
3 51.165 +1.819 16:42:32.935 8 50.645 +0.793 16:46:41.375
4 51.117 +1.771 16:43:24.052 9 49.992 +0.140 16:47:31.367
5 50.181 +0.835 16:44:14.233 10 50.287 +0.435 16:48:21.654
6 49.729 +0.383 16:45:03.962 11 49.852 - 16:49:11.506
7 49.526 +0.180 16:45:53.488 12 49.993 +0.141 16:50:01.499
8 49.346 - 16:46:42.834
9 49.960 +0.614 16:47:32.794
10 50.009 +0.663 16:48:22.803
11 49.622 +0.276 16:49:12.425
12 49.690 +0.344 16:50:02.115
(81) Nelson Cardoso
1 53.480 +3.955 16:40:40.932
2 50.421 +0.896 16:41:31.353
3 49.928 +0.403 16:42:21.281
4 50.810 +1.285 16:43:12.091
5 49.709 +0.184 16:44:01.800
6 50.458 +0.933 16:44:52.258
7 49.873 +0.348 16:45:42.131
8 50.314 +0.789 16:46:32.445
9 50.635 +1.110 16:47:23.080
10 49.525 - 16:48:12.605
11 49.840 +0.315 16:49:02.445
12 49.894 +0.369 16:49:52.339
(93) Jorge Antunes
1 55.048 +5.455 16:40:50.246
2 54.554 +4.961 16:41:44.800
3 49.818 +0.225 16:42:34.618
4 51.433 +1.840 16:43:26.051
5 49.994 +0.401 16:44:16.045
6 50.348 +0.755 16:45:06.393
7 49.593 - 16:45:55.986
8 49.692 +0.099 16:46:45.678
9 49.799 +0.206 16:47:35.477
10 50.224 +0.631 16:48:25.701
11 52,798 +3.205 16:49:18.499
12 50.206 +0.613 16:50:08.705
(74) Manuel Catarino
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